18 YOUNG IL INDUSTRY  TEL +82-43-291-5127 FAX +82-43-291-5172 E-mail 0-il@hanmail.net ('0' is a number zero.) 19Product Catalog for Power Line Construction
T
R
A
N
S
M
IS

전원
Power
당김속도
Pulling
Speed
적용외경
AppliCable dia
모터
Motor
전류
Am
규격(mm)
Demension
중량(kg)
Weight
YL-U350 350
AC220V,
3Ph
7.5
m/min
ø20~ø180mm
0.75Kw 3.4A
840x400x
440
125
YL-U500 500 1.5Kw 5.9A 145
YL-U1000 1,000 1.5Kw x 2EA 14.7A
900x560x
605
310
EHV Cabling시공

Feature
•YL-U170  /  YL-U200
•YL-U300
Technical Data
Technical Data
모델명
Model
규격(mm)
Demension(LxWxH)
롤러 규격(LxWxH)
Rollers dimensions
최대 작업 하중(Kg)
Max working Load
중량(Kg)
Weight
YL-U170 300X240X250 190X110X76 170 3.8
YL-U200 300X240X250 190X125X76 200 4.7
모델명
Model
규격(mm)
Demension